Service and support  www.cowandynamics.com
Toll-free: 855 341 3415  info@cowandynamics.com
A SERIES  – Double-Acting Pneumatic Valve Actuator
PBX SERIES – 250
psi Dual Stage High
Output Pneumatic
Booster
How to Order Actuation Solutions and Systems for the
 World’s Most Challenging Environments
Unique Number assigned by Cowan Online PN Configurator
Standard mounting (MX0)
Non Cushioned
Series A Female rod end
1” Rod
N A4 X0 /00#####EAZ
Automated Cylinder
A Series
8” Bore
8
Non Cushioned
1” Double Rod
E A4 DE2 N N11 X08 RA4NA
A  Series
8” Bore
1” Rod
Series A Female rod end
GT3 Triple Seal Gland
Series A Female 2nd rod end
12.0” Stroke
Thread Extensions 2.50”
Standard Mounting (MX0)
NPTF Pos 1 Both ends
Standard Seals
GT3 A2.5012.0
EXAMPLE
EXAMPLE WITH AUTOMATION OPTIONS
H - 4”
K - 5”
L - 6”
M - 7”
N - 8”
P - 10”
R - 12”
S - 14”
T - 16”
W - 18”
X - 20”
A - 22”
Y - 24”
B - 26”
F - 28”
I - 30”
J - 32”
Q - 36”
V - 42”
BORE SIZE
E- 1”
G - 1 3/8”
H - 1 3/4”
J - 2”
K - 2 1/2”
L - 3”
M - 3 1/2”
N - 4”
S - 5 1/2”
ROD DIAMETER
DE2 - 1”
DG2 - 1 3/8”
DH2 - 1 3/4”
DJ2 -  2”
DK2 -  2 ½”
DL2 -  3”
DM2 - 3 1/2”
DW2 - 4”
DS2 - 5 1/2”
DOUBLE ROD DIA
Omit if not required Omit if not required
RA4 - Series A Female